
RESIDENTIAL 
Water & Wastewater Rate Schedule 

2023 

W a t e r  
Base Fee: 
Water Leasing Fee: 

Usage: 

0 -7,500 gallons 
7,500 - 10,000 gallons 

10,001 - 20,000 gallons 
20,001 - 30,000 gallons 
Over 30,001 gallons 

$17.92 

$39.22 

$0.32

$0.44 

$1.32 

$1.76 
$2.17 

per hundred gallons 
per hundred gallons 

per hundred gallons 
per hundred gallons 
per hundred gallons  

Builder 
Flat Rate: $101.21 per month 

Wastewater 

Wastewater Treatment and Collection: 

Woodmen Hills Customers 
Flat Rate: $50.72 per month 

Falcon Highlands Customers (per IGA Dated April 17, 
2003) Flat Rate: 

Flow: 

Wastewater Treatment (ONLY): 

Paint Brush Hills Customers ( per IGA Dated June 3, 

2011) Flat Rate: 

$50.72 

$0.28 

$44.93 

per month 

per hundred gallons 

per month  

Other 
 

Parks & Recreation Fee:  
Street Light Lighting Fee: 

Late Fee: 
Disconnect Fee: 

Reconnect Fee: 

$67.62 

$3.75 

1% of past due amount 

$50.00 

$50.00 

per month 
per month 



COMMERCIAL 
Water & Wastewater Rate Schedule 

2 0 2 3  
In - District Customers 

W a t e r  
Water Leasing Fee: $39.22 per SFE 
Usage: $1.00 per hundred gallons 

Irrigation 
Water Leasing Fee: 

Usage: 
Parks & Recreation Usage: 
HOA Usage: 

$39 .22 
$1 .00 
$0 .79 
$0 .79 

per SFE 
per hundred gallons 
per hundred gallons 
per hundred gallons  

Wastewater 
Flow: $1.33 per hundred gallons 

Drainage 
Flat Rate: $14.09 per SFE 

Out of District Customers 
Water 

Water Leasing Fee: $56.03 per SFE 
Usage: $1.50 per hundred gallons 

Wastewater 
Flow: $1.99 per hundred gallons 

Construction Water  
Project: 

In District (0-100,000 gallons) 
In District (over 100,001 gallons)   
Construction Meter Rental 

Note: construction water to be sold only if available 

$15.00 
$25.00 
$15.00 

per 1k gallons  
per 1k gallons  

per day 

 


